ISO 9001:2008
Contents HOLDWELL
HWE-MPV
MC Precision Power Vise 1
MC Precision Power Vise Longer Type 3
MC Precision Power Vise (Optional Accessory) 4
HWE-MSV
Compact Power Vise 8

Rigid material Vise body is made
of ductile iron FCD65. High tensile
strength and no distortion.
1
▍The parallelism
and squareness
of slots beneath
vise base are very
precise. Vise can be
quickly positioned
and fixed on the
machining tables.
HWE seriesMC Precision Power Vise
▌HWE-MPV125 / 160 / 200
Model NO. A B C D Emax F G H I J K L M N N.W.(kg)
HWE-MPV125 365 145 78 74 205 45 18 100 57 98.5 126 463.5 125 135 35
HWE-MPV160 455 160 86 86 275 45 18 115 49 98.5 162 553.5 160 171 59
HWE-MPV200 505 180 100 97 300 55 18 125 66 98.5 202 603.5 200 211 90
Unit : mm
Clamping Force Table
Model NO. / Setting 0 1 2 3 4
HWE-MPV125 500 1600 2800 3600 4500
HWE-MPV160 500 1800 3200 4600 6000
HWE-MPV200 500 2200 3800 5500 7000
Unit : kgf
▍Clamping Force Setter
▍Eye Bolts ▍Wrench ▍Slide Cover ▍Positioning Block ▍Clamps
▍T-Nut & Screw ▍Handle Set
2
Standard Accessory
MC Precision Power Vise Longer Type HWE series
▌HWE-MPV160L / 200L
Model NO. A B C D Emax F G H I J K L M N N.W.(kg)
HWE-MPV160L 535 160 86 86 355 45 18 115 49 98.5 162 633.5 160 174 66
HEW-MPV200L 610 180 100 97 405 55 18 125 66 98.5 202 708.5 200 214 103
Unit : mm
Clamping Force Table
Model NO. / Setting 0 1 2 3 4
HWE-MPV160L 500 1800 3200 4600 6000
HWE-MPV200L 500 2200 3800 5500 7000
Unit : kgf
▍Clamping Force Setter
Standard Accessory
▍Eye Bolts ▍Wrench ▍Slide Cover ▍Positioning Block ▍Clamps
▍T-Nut & Screw ▍Handle Set
3
MC Precision Power Vise Optional Accessory
▌ Standard Fixed JawMPV125 /160/200-FJ
Model NO. A B C D E F G H K W Order No.
MPV125-FJ 24 76 8 45 88 25 32 45 M8 125 1AE-00072
MPV160-FJ 28 86 9 50 124 25 46 45 M10 160 1AE-00005
MPV200-FJ 28 98 9 62 140 27.5 50 55 M10 200 1AE-00057
Unit : mm
▌ Standard Movable Jaw MPV125 / 160 / 200-MJ
Model NO. A B C D E F G H K W Order No.
MPV125-MJ 24 76 8 42 35 25 32 45 M8 125 1AE-00073
MPV160-MJ 28 86 9 50 56 25 46 45 M10 160 1AE-00006
MPV200-MJ 28 98 9 59 62 27.5 50 55 M10 200 1AE-00058
Unit : mm
▌ Heightened Fixed JawMPV160 / 200-FHJ
Model NO. A B C D E F G H K W Order No.
MPV160-FHJ 28 86 9 50 124 30 46 60 M10 160 1AE-00208
MPV200-FHJ 28 98 9 62 140 35 50 70 M10 200 1AE-00210
Unit : mm
4
MC Precision Power Vise Optional Accessory
▌ Heightened Movable JawMPV160 / 200-MHJ
Model NO. A B C D E F G H K W Order No.
MPV160-MHJ 28 86 9 50 56 30 46 60 M10 160 1AE-00209
MPV200-MHJ 28 98 9 59 62 35 50 70 M10 200 1AE-00211
Unit : mm
▌ L-Type Movable JawMPV125 / 160 / 200-MLJ
Model NO. A B C D E F G H K W b h Order No.
MPV125-MLJ 24 76 8 42 35 25 32 50 M8 125 38 32 1AE-00197
MPV160-MLJ 28 86 9 50 56 30 46 60 M10 160 43 40 1AE-00199
MPV200-MLJ 28 98 9 59 62 35 50 70 M10 200 49 45 1AE-00201
Unit : mm
▌ L-Type Fixed JawMPV125 / 160 / 200-FLJ
Model NO. A B C D E F G H K W b h Order No.
MPV125-FLJ 24 76 8 45 88 25 32 50 M8 125 38 32 1AE-00196
MPV160-FLJ 28 86 9 50 124 30 46 60 M10 160 43 40 1AE-00198
MPV200-FLJ 28 98 9 62 140 35 50 70 M10 200 49 45 1AE-00200
Unit : mm
5
MC Precision Power Vise Optional Accessory
▌ Inner JawMPV125 / 160 / 200-IGJ / IGHJ

※MPV160-IGHJ & MPV200-IGHJ are only applied to Heightened Fixed Jaw & Heightened Movable Jaw
Unit : mm
▌ Outer JawMPV 125 / 160 / 200-OGJ / OGHJ
Model NO. A B C D E F(Bolt Size) Order No.
MPV125-OGJ 124 18 60 32 25 M8 1AE-00203
MPV160-OGJ 159 21 60 46 25 M10 1AE-00205
MPV200-OGJ 199 24 70 50 27.5 M10 1AE-00207
MPV160-OGHJ 159 21 75 46 30 M10 1AE-00221
MPV200-OGHJ 199 24 90 50 35 M10 1AE-00223
※MPV160-OGHJ & MPV200-OGHJ are only applied to Heightened Fixed Jaw & Heightened Movable Jaw
Unit : mm
6
MC Precision Power Vise Optional Accessory
▌ Prism JawMPV125 / 160 / 200-SVJ
Model NO. A B C D E F G (Bolt Size) Order No.
MPV125-SVJ 125 47 25 30 25 64 M8 1AE-00212
MPV160-SVJ 160 62 30 30 30 92 M10 1AE-00214
MPV200-SVJ 200 72 30 30 30 100 M10 1AE-00216
Unit : mm
▌ V JawMPV125 / 160 / 200-LVJ
Model NO. A B C D E F (Bolt Size) Order No.
MPV125-LVJ 125 47 50 110 64 M8 1AE-00213
MPV160-LVJ 160 62 55 130 92 M10 1AE-00215
MPV200-LVJ 200 72 55 130 100 M10 1AE-00217
Unit : mm
▌ RatchetWrench
7
HWE-MSV SeriesCompact PowerVise

setter.
▍Powerful down mechanism
eliminates workpiece lifting.
▍Short body with large Jaw-
Opening is sitable for large &
small machines center.
▍Alloy Steel Jaw which is flame
hardened and precision ground
ensures the accuracy.
8
HWE-MSV SeriesCompact PowerVise
Standard Accessory
▍Eye Bolts ▍T-Nut & Screw▍Slide Cover ▍Positioning Block ▍Clamps
▌HWE-MSV160
Model NO. A B C D Emax F G H I J K L N.W.(kg)
HWE-MSV160 477 171 85 95 309 56 18 115 49 106 160 583 55
Unit : mm
※Option Accessories Jaw : Please refer to the optional accessory of MC Precision Power Vise.
9
Hydraulic Machine Vise HWA Series

improve working
efficiency.
▍It can do 360° revolution
with the swivel base.
▍Alloy Steel Jaw which
is flame hardened and
precision ground ensures
the accuracy.
▍Auto-Positioning design.
Hydraulic Machine Vise HWA Series
▌HWA-100 / 125 / 150 / 200
Model NO. (A) (B) (C) a b c d e f g h i j k
Max. Clamp.
Force (kgf)
N.W. (kg)
HWA-100 (4") 100 36 0-170 525 435 395 160 94 58 78 101 155 263 120 2500 18
HWA-125 (5") 125 45 0-220 670 540 490 185 117 72 98 112 184 341 145 4000 32
HWA-150 (6") 150 51 0-300 800 610 570 240 133 82 116 127 205 380 200 5000 60
HWA-200 (8") 200 62 0-300 900 700 650 280 162 100 160 165 265 435 240 7000 90
Unit : mm
Standard Accessory
▍Handle Joint ▍Handle
11

minimum setting unit is
100kgf.
Auto Vise HWE-AMV series
※Optional Accessory
1. Jaw:
Please refer to the optional accessory
of MC Precision Power Vise
2. Electronic accessory :
Power Adaptor Input : IP54 / IP67
Power Cable
▌HWE-AMV160
Standard Accessory
▍Eye Bolts ▍L-shaped wretch ▍Slide Cover ▍Positioning Block ▍Clamps
▍T-Nut & Screw
Model No. A B C D Emax F G H I J K L M N N.W. (kg)
HWE-AMV160 455 160 86 86 275 45 18 115 49 197 162 652 160 174 70
HWE-AMV160-C* 455 160 86 86 275 45 18 115 49 197 162 652 160 174 70
HWE-AMV160L 535 160 86 86 355 45 18 115 49 197 162 732 160 174 77
HWE-AMV160L-C* 535 160 86 86 355 45 18 115 49 197 162 732 160 174 77
-C* : CNC Type - Can connect to CNC Controller.
Voltage : AC110~115V or AC220~230V Hertz : 50 Hz or 60 Hz
Unit : mm
Patented